RECAPITULATION FOR FEBRUARY, 2018

1 BALANCE AT BEGINNING OF MONTH $ 141,213.88
2 TOTAL RECEIPTS FOR MONTH $ 15,481.55
3 BEGINNING BALANCE & RECEIPTS $ 156,695.43
4 TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS FOR MONTH $ 21,666.47
5 LEDGER BALANCE AT CLOSE OF MONTH $ 135,028.96 *
6 BANK BALANCE AT CLOSE OF MONTH $ 137,666.14
7 QUTSTANDING CHECKS AT CLOSE OF MIONTH $ 2,637.18
8 ACTUAL CASH BALANCE $ 135,028.96 *
i
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OUTSTANDING CHECKS FOR FEBRUARY, 2018

DATE | ACCOUNT | CHECK # VENDOR AMOUNT
1| 211712017 2143 41144 |SPARKS, DANIEL RAY $50.00
2 | 2/2212017 343 41167 |SCULLY, JOE $60.00
3 | 2/232017 343 41172 |SCULLY, JOE $60.00
4 | 21272017 343 41204 |SCULLY, JOE $20.00
5 | 4/12/2017 | 1.51.10 41282 |BUONA VITA PIZZERIA $60.00
6 | 4/17/2017 1.03.2 41288 |KLETTE, CARA $18.00
7 | 41712017 1.03.2 41290 |MOBLEY, INDYAH $7.00
8 | 4/17/2017 1.03.2 41291 |CARR, POLLY $12.00
9 | 4/17/2017 1.03.2 41292 |BELL, JESSIE $24.00
10 | 4/17/2017 1.03.2 41295 |ASHER, TRAELYN $14.00
11 | 4/17/2017 1.03.2 41299 |WORKMAN, GRACE $14.00
12 | 10/9/2017 2.02.3 41660 |GREGORY, CHET $45.00
13 | 1/8/2018 2.14.3 41889 |SPARKS, DANIEL RAY $75.00
14 | 1/10/2018 2.12.3 41910 |TIERNEY, BRAD $90.00
15 | 1/12/2018 3.3.3 41913 |ASHCRAFT, KIRK $60.00
16 | 1/12/2018 3.3.3 41920 |ASHCRAFT, KIRK $60.00
17 | 1/17/2018 2.12.3 41926 |TIERNEY, BRAD $90.00
18 | 1/22/2018 2.12.3 41956 |RYAR, CODY $60.00
19 | 1/22/2018 2.14.3 41966 |TIERNEY, BRAD $100.00
20 | 1/26/2018 147.3 41989 |HOMETOWN HEROS $60.00
21 | 2/1/2018 1.55.3 42031 |CAMPBELL, BRAD $163.57
22 | 2/7/2018 2125 42058 |ASHCRAFT, KIRT $60.00
23 | 2/12/2018 4105 42080 |McQUEARY, RANDY $60.00
24 | 2/16/2018 2.14.3 42093 |SEBREE, JOHN WES $150.00
25 | 2/16/2018 2.14.3 42094 |TIERNEY, BRAD $100.00
26 | 2/19/2018 2.14.1 42096 |LITTLE CEASARS PIZZA $141.00
27 | 2/20/2018 2.13.5 42097 |LUKENS, GARY "BUDDY" ROBERT $10.00
28 | 2/21/2018 2.04.4 42107 |BSN SPORTS, LLC $54.59
29 | 2/21/2018 1.34.2 42108 |WAL-MART COMMUNITY $59.00
30 | 2/21/2018 4.16.1 42109 |RUNNING WAREHOUSE $161.88
31 | 2/21/2018 5.1.05 42110 |WAL-MART COMMUNITY $65.75
32 | 2/21/2018 2144 42110 |WAL-MART COMMUNITY $48.79
33 | 2/21/2018 2.01.1 42113 |AMAZON $113.60
34 | 2/22/2018 2.12.1 42114 |KH.SAA. $235.00
35 | 2/22/2018 2.13.1 42114 |KH.SAA. $235.00
36
37 TOTAL $2,637.18
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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53
54
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57




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

9 ﬂ’:\ bstan ‘:: &
U n a i: e d J "f\’ Eiﬂ ‘ : Previous Balance 149,861.35
HAE R A 137,666.14

o Current Balance
PO Box 309, Frankfort KY 40602-0309 Transaelions 129

Telephone: 800-227-1602

Date 02/28/2018 Page 1
Account Number XXXXXX5037

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS )
DAYTON HIGH SCHOOL ACT FUND

200 CLAY ST

DAYTON KY 41074-1257

Pilntere e gACCO 0
Beginning Balance 14 Deposits/Credits 115 Withdrawals/Debits Ending Balance
$149,861.35 + $15,821.16 - $28,016.37 $137,666.14
Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance

01/31/18 | BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 149,861.35
02/01/18 | DEPOSIT 339.61 150,200.96
02/01/18 | DEPOSIT 1,253.00 151,453.96
02/01/18 | CHECK # 41990 -75.00 151,378.96
02/02/18 | CHECK # 41977 -60.00 151,318.96
02/02/18 | CHECK # 41988 -60.00 151,258.96
02/02/18 | CHECK #42016 -120.00 151,138.96
02/05/18 | DEPOSIT 2,941.90 154,080.86
02/05/18 | CHECK -60.00 154,020.86
02/05/18 | CHECK # 41868 -75.00 153,945.86
02/05/18 | CHECK # 41992 -75.00 153,870.86
02/05/18 | CHECK # 41927 -80.00 153,780.86
02/05118 | CHECK # 41962 -175.00 153,605.86
02/05/18 | CHECK # 41982 -672.40 1562,933.46
02/06/18 | CHECK # 42033 -40.00 152,893.46
02/06/18 | CHECK # 42034 -40.00 152,853.46
02/06/18 | CHECK # 42046 -40.00 152,813.46
02/06/18 | CHECK # 42035 -60.00 152,753.46
02/06/18 | CHECK # 42047 -60.00 162,693.46
02/06/18 | CHECK # 42049 -60.00 162,633.46
02/06/18 | CHECK # 2001 -75.00 152,558.46
02/06/18 | CHECK # 42039 -100.00 152,458.46
02/06/18 | CHECK # 42043 -100.00 152,358.46

Please examine this statement upon receipt and report at once if you find any difference.
If no error is reported in 30 days, the account will be considered correct. All items are credited subject to final payment.



IT IS YOUR DUTY TO CAREFULLY EXAMINE THE STATEMENT AND REPORT TO US, WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM WHEN THE STATEMENT IS FIRST SENT
OR MADE AVAILABLE TO YOU, ANY ERROR, FORGERIES, ALTERATIONS, OR DISCREPANCIES THEREIN. IF NO REPORT IS MADE WITHIN 30 DAYS,
YOU AGREE TO ACCEPT THE STATED BALANCE AS CORRECT AND TO ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR, AND HOLD US HARMLESS BY REASON OF
THE PAYMENT OF ANY ITEM REPORTED ON THE STATEMENT, AND RELEASE US FROM ALL LIABILITY THEREFORE.

a8 B o T —1s THIS FORM IS PROVIDED TO HELP YOU
unitednan l"\ @ BALANCE YOUR BANK STATEMENT.

wim——

member FDIC texoer

CHECKS OUTSTANDING - NOT CHARGED TO ACCOUNT
No. S DATE 20,

BANK BALANCE SHOWN 3
ON THIS STATEMENT

ADD +
DEPOSITS NOT CREDITED  $

IN THIS STATEMENT

(IF ANY)

® ©

SUBTRACT -
CHECKS OUTSTANDING

TotaL 3 @
®

BALANCE &

Total [$ COPY ON LINE 4)

DEDUCT SERVICE CHARGE (IF ANY) FROM CHECK BOOK BALANCE. THE RESULT SHOULD EQUAL THE RECONCILED STATEMENT BALANCE SHOWN ABOVE.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
(Applies only to credit accounts.)
FINANCE CHARGES begin o accrue immediately whenever a loan is made to you. There is no period during which a FINANCE CHARGE would not accrue. FINANCE CHARGES are computed

by multiplying the average daily balance during the billing cycle times the number of days in the billing cycle and then applying the dally periodic rate to the product. The daily periodic rate is equiv-
alent to the ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE.

The average daily balance is compuled by taking the beginning balance of your account each day and adding any new advances and subtracting any payments or credils and any unpaid FINANCE
CHARGES. If you have a variable rale account, the daily periodic rale is subject to change. The average daily balance is the sum of all daily balances during the billing period divided by the
number of days in the billing period.

BILLING RIGHTS SUMMARY
(Applies only to credit accounts.)

In case of emors or queslions about your bill, please conlact us by calling 800-227-1602 or wriling us at: PQ Box 303, Frankfort KY 40602-0309.

1f you think your bill is wrong or if you need more information about a transaction on your bill, write us on a separate sheet at the address shown on the front of your bill as soon-as possible, We
must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first bill on which the emor or prablem appeared. You may telephone us, but doing so will not preserve your rights.

In your letter, give us the following information:
*  Your name and account number
¢+ The dollar amount of the suspected error
¢« Describe the error and explain, if you can, why you believe there is an eror. If you
need more information, describe the ilem you are unsure about.

You do not have to pay any amount in queslion while we are invesligating, but you are still obligated to pay the parts on your bill that are not in question. While we investigate the queslion we
cannol report you as delinquent or take any action to collect the amount in queslion.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS
(APPLIES TO CONSUMER ACCOUNTS ONLY)

Telephone 800-227-1602 or write us at: PO Box 309, Frankfort KY 40602-0309 as soon as you can, if you think your siatement or receipt is wiong or if you need more information about a transfer
on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.
1)  Tellus your name and account number (if any)
2) Describe lhe emor or lhe lransfer you are unsure aboul and explain, as clearly as you can,
why you believe it is an error or why you need more information
3) Tellus the dollar amount of the suspecled error

We will investigate your complaint and will corect any error promplly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will re-credit your account for the amount you think is in emor, so that
you will have use of the money during the time il lakes us lo complele our invesligation.

PREAUTHORIZED DEPOSITS

Ifyou are the recipient of preaulhorized deposils, you may conlact us al 800-227-1602 during normal business hours to confirm receipt of your deposit.

Rev:2/2017
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DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

OUNTXRCKKa037= continued:
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Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
02/06/18 CHECK # 42015 -120.00 152,238.46
02/06/18 CHECK # 41972 -250.00 151,988.46
02/06/18 CHECK # 42028 -380.00 151,608.46
02/07/18 DEPOSIT 452.25 152,060.71
02/07/18 CHECK # 42050 -60.00 152,000.71
02/07/18 CHECK -100.00 151,900.71
02/07/18 CHECK # 42038 -100.00 151,800.71
02/07/18 CHECK # 42041 ) -100.00 151,700.71
02/07/18 CHECK # 41896 -3,400.00 148,300.71
02/08/18 DEPOSIT 1,052.00 149,352.71
02/08/18 CHECK # 41862 -50.00 149,302.71
02/08/18 CHECK # 41876 -60.00 149,242.71
02/08/18 CHECK # 41945 -60.00 149,182.71
02/08/18 CHECK # 41986 -60.00 149,122.71
02/08/18 CHECK # 42048 -60.00 149,062.71
02/08/18 CHECK # 41897 -120.00 148,942.71
02/08/18 CHECK # 42021 -125.00 148,817.71
02/08/18 CHECK # 41879 -500.00 148,317.71
02/09/18 DEPOSIT 1,592.05 149,909.76
02/09/18 CHECK # 42051 -60.00 149,849.76
02/09/18 CHECK # 42044 -67.00 149,782.76
02/09/18 CHECK # 42019 -86.66 149,696.10
02/09/18 CHECK -175.00 149,521.10
02/09/18 CHECK # 42032 -1,531.00 147,990.10
02/12/18 DEPQOSIT 1,948.00 149,938.10
02/12/18 CHECK # 42009 -40.00 149,898.10
02/12/18 CHECK # 42069 -54.00 149,844.10
02/12/18 CHECK # 42057 -60.00 149,784.10
02/12/18 CHECK # 42024 -79.45 149,704.65
02/12/18 CHECK # 42003 -100.00 149,604.65
02/12/18 CHECK # 42078 -301.00 149,303.65
02/12/18 CHECK # 42053 -1,750.00 147,553.65
02/13/18 CHECK -44.71 147,508.94
02/13/18 CHECK # 42067 -50.00 147,458.94
02/13/18 CHECK -60.00 147,398.94
02/13/18 CHECK # 42036 -60.00 147,338.94
02/13/18 CHECK # 42037 ; -60.00 147,278.94
02/13/18 CHECK # 41974 -77.74 147,201.20
02/13/18 CHECK # 42040 -100.00 147,101.20
02/13/18 CHECK # 42073 -175.00 146,926.20
02/13/18 CHECK # 41971 -231.00 146,695.20
02/13/18 CHECK # 41761 -311.00 146,384.20
02/13/18 CHECK # 42020 -313.93 146,070.27
02/13/18 CHECK # 42025 -372.79 145,697.48
02/13/18 CHECK # 42018 -402.19 145,295.29
02/13/18 CHECK # 42023 -484.82 144,810.47
02/13/18 CHECK # 41949 -607.74 144,202.73
02/13/18 CHECK # 42060 -669.83 143,532.90
02/14/18 DEPQOSIT 140.56 143,673.46
02/14/18 CHECK # 42029 -20.00 143,653.46
02/14/18 CHECK # 42056 -60.00 143,593.46
02/14/18 CHECK -175.00 143,418.46
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DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
02/14/18 CHECK # 42061 -318.60 143,099.86
02/14/18 CHECK # 42062 -3,271.00 139,828.86
02/15/18 CHECK # 42076 -8.98 139,819.88
02/15/18 CHECK # 42054 -80.00 139,739.88
02/15/18 CHECK # 42077 -236.50 139,503.38
02/16/18 DEPOSIT 133.00 139,636.38
02/16/18 CHECK # 42075 -75.00 139,561.38
02/16/18 CHECK # 42068 -2,346.11 137,215.27
02/20/18 CHECK # 42082 -40.00 137,175.27
02/20/18 CHECK # 42083 -40.00 137,135.27
02/20/18 CHECK # 42090 -50.00 137,085.27
02/20/18 CHECK # 42026 -80.00 137,005.27
02/21/18 DEPOSIT 4,891.72 141,896.99
02/21/18 CHECK # 42091 -50.00 141,846.99
02/21118 CHECK # 42092 -50.00 141,796.99
02/2118 CHECK # 42084 -60.00 141,736.99
02/21/18 CHECK # 42085 -60.00 141,676.89
02/21/18 CHECK # 42063 -60.48 141,616.51
02/21/18 CHECK # 42066 -70.35 141,546.16
02/21/18 CHECK # 42079 -90.23 141,455.93
02/21118 CHECK # 42087 -100.00 141,355.93
02/21118 CHECK # 42071 -125.00 141,230.93
02/22/18 DEPOSIT 86.50 141,317.43
02/22/18 CHECK # 41948 -49.86 141,267.57
02/22/18 CHECK # 42072 -50.00 141,217.57
02/22/18 CHECK # 41961 -51.19 141,166.38
02/22/18 CHECK # 42055 -80.00 141,086.38
02/22/18 CHECK # 42074 -100.00 140,986.38
02/22/18 CHECK # 42098 -100.00 140,886.38
02/22/18 CHECK # 42089 -125.00 140,761.38
02/22/18 CHECK # 41960 -140.55 140,620.83
02/22/18 CHECK # 42095 -175.00 140,445.83
02/23/18 CHECK # 42065 -39.74 140,406.09
02/26/18 DEPOSIT 313.00 140,719.09
02/26/18 CHECK # 42014 -10.00 140,709.09
02/26/18 CHECK # 42030 -55.04 140,654.05
02/26/18 CHECK # 42086 -60.00 140,594.05
02/26/18 CHECK # 42103 -90.00 140,504.05
02/26/18 CHECK # 42088 -100.00 140,404.05
02/26/18 CHECK # 42102 -500.00 139,904.05
02/27/18 DEPOSIT 500.00 140,404.05
02/27/18 CHECK -9.41 140,394.64
02/27/18 CHECK # 42045 -40.00 140,354.64
02/27/18 CHECK # 42100 -60.00 140,294.64
02/27/18 CHECK # 42064 -70.79 140,223.85
02/2718 CHECK # 42099 -140.00 140,083.85
02/27/18 CHECK # 42101 -140.00 139,943.85
02/2718 CHECK # 42081 -147.45 139,796.40
02/27/18 CHECK # 42106 -171.88 139,624.52
02/27/18 CHECK # 42104 -198.00 139,426.52
02/27/18 CHECK # 42027 -300.00 1398,126.52
02/27/18 CHECK # 42105 -755.00 138,371.52
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DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS.

Date ) DAILY TRANSACTIONS ) Amount ) Balance
02/28/18 | CHECK # 41815 -56.60 138,314.92
02/28/18 | CHECK # 42112 -826.35 137,488.57
02/28/18 | INTEREST 177.57 137,666.14
02/28/18 | BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 137,666.14

Minimum Balance 137,005.27

Avg Available Balance 143,686.10

Average Balance 143,745.38
DAILY BALANCE
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
01/31/18 149,861.35 02/09/18 147,990.10 02/21/18 141,230.93
02/01/18 151,378.96 02/12/18 147,553.65 02/22/18 140,445.83
02/02/18 151,138.96 02/13/18 143,532.90 02/23/18 140,406.09
02/05/18 152,933.46 02/14/18 139,828.86 02/26/18 139,904.05
02/06/18 151,608.46 02/15/18 139,503.38 02/27/18 138,371.52
02/07/18 148,300.71 02/16/18 137,215.27 02/28/18 137,666.14
02/08/18 148,317.71 02/20/18 137,005.27
DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS
Date Description Amount
02/01/18 DEPOSIT 339.61
02/01/18 DEPOSIT 1,253.00
02/05/18 DEPOSIT 2,941.90
02/07/18 DEPOSIT 452.25
02/08/18 DEPOSIT 1,052.00
02/09/18 DEPOSIT 1,592.05
02/12/18 DEPOSIT 1,948.00
02/14/18 DEPOSIT 140.56
02/16/18 DEPOSIT 133.00
02/21/18 DEPOSIT 4,891.72
02/22/18 DEPOSIT 86.50
02/26/18 DEPOSIT 313.00
02/27/18 DEPOSIT 500.00
02/28/18 INTEREST 177.57
WITHDRAWALS AND DEDUCTIONS: CHECKS 115 Checks
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
02/05 > {/-_{20’ | 60.00 02/08 41897* 120.00 02/01 41990 75.00
02/07 * 6&20’7{ 100.00 02/05 41927 90.00 02/05 41992* 75.00
02/09 * 4300, 175.00 02/08 41945* 60.00 02/12 42003* 100.00
02/13 L a.z/i’ 44.71 02/22 41948 49.86 02/12 42009* 40.00
02/13 * AR OSSR 60.00 02/13 41949* 607.74 02/26 42014 10.00
02/14 * o 7@ 175.00 02/22 41960 140.55 02/06 42015 120.00
02/27 ey 9.41 02/22 41961 51.19 02/02 42016 120.00
02/06 ',-4'2001 N 75.00 02/05 41962* 175.00 02/13 42018 402.19
02/13 41761* 311.00 02/13 41971 231.00 02/09 42019 86.66
02/28 41815* 56.60 02/06 41972* 250.00 02/13 42020 313.93
02/08 41862 50.00 02/13 41974 77.74 02/08 42021* 125.00
02/05 41868* 75.00 02/02 41977 60.00 02/13 42023 484.82
02/08 41876 60.00 02/05 41982 672.40 02/12 42024 79.45
02/08 41879 500.00 02/08 41986 60.00 02/13 42025 372.79
02/07 41896 3,400.00 02/02 41988 60.00 02/20 42026 80.00

(*) Indicates a gap in check number sequence.
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DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

WITHDRAWALS AND DEDUCTIONS: CHECKS - continued

Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
02/27 42027 300.00 02/15 42054 80.00 02/20 42082 40.00
02/06 42028 380.00 02/22 42055 80.00 02/20 42083 40.00
02/14 42029 20.00 02/14 42056 60.00 02/21 42084 60.00
02/26 42030* 55.04 02/12 42057* 60.00 02/21 42085 60.00
02/09 42032 1,531.00 02/13 42060 669.83 02/26 42086 60.00
02/06 42033 40.00 02/14 42061 318.60 02/21 42087 100.00
02/06 42034 40.00 02/14 42062 3,271.00 02/26 42088 100.00
02/06 42035 60.00 02/21 42063 60.48 02/22 42089 125.00
02/13 42036 60.00 02/27 42064 70.79 02/20 42090 50.00
02/13 42037 60.00 02/23 42065 39.74 02/21 42091 50.00
02/07 42038 100.00 02/21 42066 70.35 02/21 42092* 50.00
02/06 42039 100.00 02/13 42067 50.00 02/22 42095 175.00
02/13 42040 100.00 02/16 42068 2,346.11 02/22 42098 100.00
02/07 42041* 100.00 02/12 42069* 54.00 02/27 42099 140.00
02/06 42043 100.00 02/21 42071 125.00 02/27 42100 60.00
02/09 42044 67.00 02/22 42072 50.00 02/27 42101 140.00
02/27 42045 40.00 02/13 42073 175.00 02/26 42102 500.00
02/06 42046 40.00 02/22 42074 100.00 02/26 42103 90.00
02/06 42047 60.00 02/16 42075 75.00 02/27 42104 198.00
02/08 42048 60.00 02/15 42076 8.98 02/27 42105 755.00
02/06 42049 60.00 02/15 42077 236.50 02/27 42106 171.88
02/07 42050 60.00 02/12 42078 301.00 02/28 42112 826.35
02/09 42051* 60.00 02/21 42079* 90.23

02/12 42053 1,750.00 02/27 42081 147.45

(*) Indicates a gap in check number sequence.

INTEREST

Average Ledger Balance 143,745.38 Interest Earned 177.57
Average Available Balance 143,686.10 Days In Period 28
Interest Paid This Period 177.57 Annual Percentage Yield Eamed 1.62%
Interest Paid 2018 378.87

Interest Paid 2017 1,319.65

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES

Total Overdraft Fees
Total Returned Item Fees

Total Year-to-Date
$.00
$.00

Total For This Period

$.00
$.00



Fund Summary
Dayton High School
2/1/2018 to 2/28/2018

Page 1

Account Name Balance 2/1/2018 Received Disbursed Transferred Balance 2/28/2018
General (1) $60,284.98 $2,773.89 $6,485.08 $359.97 $56,933.76
Sports (2) $36,700.79 . $9,165.10  $10,316.97  $1,369.85 $36,918.77
Athletic Tournaments (3) $11,692.32 $0.00 $125.00 ($11,467.32) $0.00
Athletic Fund Raisers (4) $18,126.70 $1,313.00 $3,760.32  $10,187.50 $25,866.88
Athletic Booster Club (5) $14,509.09 $2,229.56 $979.10 ($450.00) $15,309.55

OVERALL TOTAL

$141,213.88 $15,481.55

$21,666.47 $0.00 $135,028.96

Dayton High School (FY 7/1/2017 to 6/30/2018)
Printed on 3/13/2018

Dayton Independent Schools (180-665)



Fund Summary ‘ Page 1
Dayton High School
2/1/2018 to 2/28/2018

Account Name . Balance 2/1/2018 Received Disbursed Transferred Balance 2/28/2018
General (1)
Agendas (1.01)
Agendas Miscellaneous (1.01.1) ($1,120.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1,120.00)
Agenda Fee (1.01.2) $1,185.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,205.00
Total Agendas $65.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $85.00

After Prom (1.02)

Dayton High School (FY 7/1/2017 to 6/30/2018)
Printed on 3/13/2018

After Prom Miscellaneous (1.02.1) ($6.01) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($6.01)
After Prom Yard Signs (1.02.2) $960.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $960.00
Total After Prom $953.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $953.99
Art Club (1.03)
Art Club Miscellaneous (1.03.1) $456.76 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.00 $456.76
Art Club Fine Arts Festival (1.03.2) $175.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $175.72
Total Art Club $632.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $632.48
Art Department (1.04)
Art Department Miscellaneous (1.04.1) ($150.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($150.00)
Art DepartmentSupply Fee (1.04.2) $180.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $180.00
Total Art Department $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00
Band (1.05)
Band Miscellaneous (1.05.1) $216.34 $0.00 $0.00 $359.97 $576.31
Band Supplies (1.05.2) $26.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.00
Total Band $242.34 $0.00 $0.00 $359.97 $602.31
Business Department (1.06)
Busines Department Miscellaneous (1.06.1) ($101.50) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($101.50)
Business Department Fee (1.06.2) $101.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101.50
Total Business Department $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
C.AKE. (1.07)
C.A.K.E. Miscellaneous (1.07.1) $2,356.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,356.96
C.A.K.E. Kroger Cards (1.07.2) $2,993.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,993.48
C.AK.E. Tumblers (1.07.3) $1,244.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,244.80
Total C.A.K.E. $6,595.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,595.24
Class of 2016 (1.08)
Class of 2016 Miscellaneous (1.08.1) ($596.80) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($596.80)
Class of 2016 DVDs of Graduation (1.08.2) $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
___Class fo 2016 Snappy Tomato Fundraiser (1.08.3) . _$679.00 _$0.00  _ $0.00 . $0.00 $679.00
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Account Name Balance 2/1/2018 Received Disbursed Transferred Balance 2/28/2018
Class of 2016 Chipotle Fundraiser (1.08.4) $39.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39.75
